VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 888
1.3.2026r.-12:18

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open

Results Time Trial

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

Mariya MINCEVA
Ekaterina AVRAMOVA
Boryana STOYCHEVA
Vasilena PETKOVA
Edzhe HALILOVA

Ivet STOYANOVA
Karina LOZANOVA

NogsrwNhE

YB

16
91
15
13
14
15
14

Vsi

Sprint Sofia
Mladost'91
Phoenix

Swim For All Ages
Mustang

Slavia

Time
36.03
36.14
36.81
37.78
39.84
39.86
40.29

Pts

281
278
263
244
208
207
201

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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