

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 888
1.3.2026 . - 12:18

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results Time Trial

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
1.	Mariya MINCEVA	16	Vsi	36.03	281
2.	Ekaterina AVRAMOVA	91	Sprint Sofia	36.14	278
3.	Boryana STOYCHEVA	15	Mladost'91	36.81	263
4.	Vasilena PETKOVA	13	Phoenix	37.78	244
5.	Edzhe HALILOVA	14	Swim For All Ages	39.84	208
6.	Ivet STOYANOVA	15	Mustang	39.86	207
7.	Karina LOZANOVA	14	Slavia	40.29	201